Head of Engineering

1 Portland Road Mkondeni 3212

Survey - Eastern Output |Siyabonga Nsele 031 710 5264 NseleSi@eskom.co.za email Box 5 Mkondeni 3212
For Notifications wayleaves2@telkom.co.za email
1st Floor, Block D
EDTEA - King . 035 780 0314/ . I . Cnr of Via Verbena and Aloe Loop Street
Cetshwayo DM Muzi Mdamba 082 822 2582 035789 0662 |[Muziwandile.Mdamba@kznedtea.gov.za |email Opposite uMhlathuze Sports Complex
Veldenvlei, Richards Bay
1st Floor, Block D
EDTEA - King . . . Cnr of Via Verbena and Aloe Loop Street
Cetshwayo DM Siyanda Nzuza 0357800314 (035789 0662 |Siyanda.Nzuza@kznedtea.gov.za email Opposite uMhlathuze Sports Complex
Veldenvlei, Richards Bay
035 799 2682 / Private Bag X 1025 Richards Bay; King
Planning Contact Gift Mathalise 082 266 0178 0357898176 |mathaliseg@kingcetshwayo.gov.za email Cetshwayo House, Krugerrand, CBD Richards
Bay
. Private Bag X161, NKANDLA, 3855; Lot 292
Manager: Revenue Ntuthuko Mhlongo Nmhlongo@nkandla.org.za email Maree Road, NKANDLA
Ezemvelo KZN Wildlife Queen Elizabeth Park,
EKZN Wildlife Nerissa Pillay 033 845 1917 033 845 1499 |nerissa.pillay@kznwildlife.com; email No 1 Peter Brown Drive 3200; PO Box 13053,
Cascades, 3202
Interim Water Quality ] ) 031 336 2900 } . . 7th Floor Southern Life Building, 88 Joe Slovo
Ms. Ntombi Madibe 082 9414342 mngoma-madibej@dws.gov.za email Street, Durban 4001
Wiseman Rozani 0333927761 |0333428783 |WisemanR@daff.qov.za email 185 Langalibalele Street; 6th floor, Old Mutual
Building; 3200
Thembile Nzuza 083 201 1602 Thembile.nzuza@kzncogta.gov.za email
Development Worker
AMAFA Bernadet Pawandiwa 033 394 6543 033 394 6552 |bernadetp@amafapmb.co.za email 195 Langalabilele Street Pietermaritzburg 3202
Manager : Road 033 355 8600 Pvt Bag X 9043 Pietermaritzburg 3200 or 224
Infrastructure Develop & |Judy Reddy 033 342 3962  |judy.reddy@kzntransport.gov.za email Prince Alfred Street, Road infrastructure
033 355 0569 o
Management building, Rm 307
Ward ClIr (Ward 13) VS Lushozi 072 920 8208 phone
Ward Clir (Ward 14) Clir BS Mbambo 721 410 690 phone
Ward CliIr (Ward 2) Clir NB Nkala 720 657 624 phone
Ingonyama Trust Suewellan Ellis EllisS@ingonyamatrust.org.za email 65 Trelawney Road, Pietermaritzburg 3201
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3lr.|]irtvey Eastern Output |Siyabonga Nsele 031 710 5264 NseleSi@eskom.co.za Dropbox Box 5 Mkondeni 3212
1st Floor, Block D
EDTEA - King . 035 780 0314/ . . 1CD1HC Cnr of Via Verbena and Aloe Loop Street
. @ .gov. .
Cetshwayo DM Muzi Mdamba 082 822 2582 0357890662  (Muziwandile Mdamba@kznediea.qov.za Dropbox LHC Opposite uMhlathuze Sports Complex
Veldenvlei, Richards Bay
1st Floor, Block D
EDTEA - King ) . Cnr of Via Verbena and Aloe Loop Street
yi . @ .gov. .
Cetshwayo DM Siyanda Nzuza 035780 0314 [035789 0662 |[Siyanda.Nzuza@kznedtea.gov.za Dropbox Opposite uMhlathuze Sports Complex
Veldenvlei, Richards Bay
035 799 2682 / Private Bag X 1025 Richards Bay; King
Planning Contact Gift Mathalise 0357898176 |mathaliseq@kingcetshwayo.gov.za 1CD Cetshwayo House, Krugerrand, CBD
082 266 0178 ¢
Richards Bay
. Private Bag X161, NKANDLA, 3855; Lot
Manager: Revenue Ntuthuko Mhlongo Nmhlongo@nkandla.org.za 1HC 292, Maree Road. NKANDLA
Ezemvelo KZN Wildlife Queen Elizabeth
EKZN Wildlife Nerissa Pillay 0338451917 |0O33 8451499 |nerissa.pillay@kznwildlife.com; 1HC Park, No 1 Peter Brown Drive 3200; PO Box
13053, Cascades, 3202
Interim Water Quality ) ’ 031 336 2900 . - 7th Floor Southern Life Building, 88 Joe
Ms. Ntombi Madibe 082 9414342 mngoma-madibej@dws.gov.za 1HC Slovo Street, Durban 4001
Wiseman Rozani 0333927761 0333428783 |WisemanR@daff.qov.za 1HC 185 Langalibalele Street, 6th floor, Old
Mutual Building; 3200
Development Worker Thembile Nzuza 083 201 1602 Thembile.nzuza@kzncogta.gov.za Dropbox
AMAFA Bernadet Pawandiwa 0333946543 0333946552 |bermadetp@amafapmb.co.za 1HC 250 yangaiablele Street Pletermaritzburg
Manager : Road 033 355 8600 Pvt Bag X 9043 Pietermaritzburg 3200 or
Infrastructure Develop & [Judy Reddy 0333423962 |judy.reddy@kzntransport.qov.za Dropbox 224 Prince Alfred Street, Road
033 355 0569 . -
Management infrastructure building, Rm 307
Ward Clir (Ward 13) VS Lushozi 072 920 8208
Ward Clir (Ward 14) ClIr BS Mbambo 721 410 690
Ward Clir (Ward 2) Clir NB Nkala 720 657 624
Ingonyama Trust Suewellan Ellis EllisS@ingonyamatrust.org.za 1HC 65 Trelawney Road, Pietermaritzburg 3201
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